
Competitive Teams

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Buns on the Run 00:44:21.04 15

2 HoffTheChain 00:57:17.41 40

3 MUDD SUCKERS 01:00:02.52 65

4 Fletch Lives 01:01:51.19 90

5 Turkey Team 1 01:05:50.65 115

6 PC2018 01:14:48.77 140

7 X-TREAM 01:16:38.77 165

8 Freedom Mud 01:17:14.01 190

9 Cargill Crushers 01:20:32.82 215

10 Rusty & The Iron Maidens 01:25:13.65 255

11 Shickel Corporation 01:22:17.09 260

12 Mass Mudderers 01:35:41.67 285

13 Fitzone 01:41:04.26 310

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Would you like to round up? 01:06:35.03 4

Boulder Crest 01:27:40.48 4

Waynesboro Warriors 01:36:23.93 3

The Iron Maidens 01:44:52.20 3
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Competitive Teams

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Buns on the Run 00:44:21.04 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1017 Charlie Newman 00:44:18.43 1

2 2 1002 Aaron Barnett 00:44:18.75 2

3 3 1003 Hunter Barnett 00:44:22.26 3

4 4 1009 Erica Foltz 00:44:22.33 4

5 5 1018 Allen Painter 00:44:23.46 5

2 HoffTheChain 00:57:17.41 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1004 Dustin Black 00:56:51.16 6

2 7 1016 Timmy Miller 00:57:20.16 7

3 8 1005 Nick Corbin 00:57:24.19 8

4 9 1015 Tyler Hoffman 00:57:25.38 9

5 10 1014 Blair Hoffman 00:57:26.18 10

3 MUDD SUCKERS 01:00:02.52 5 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1124 AYDEN SPROUSE 00:59:43.91 11

2 12 1105 Matthew Farrar 01:00:03.11 12

3 13 1106 Seaton Farrar 01:00:05.52 13

4 14 1115 Amber May 01:00:09.08 14

5 15 1116 Scott May 01:00:10.97 15

4 Fletch Lives 01:01:51.19 5 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1109 Morgan Fletchall 01:01:49.03 16

2 17 1108 James Fletchall 01:01:50.70 17

3 18 1110 Zack Fletchall 01:01:51.85 18

4 19 1118 Ryan moore 01:01:52.00 19

5 20 1107 Elizabeth Fletchall 01:01:52.39 20

5 Turkey Team 1 01:05:50.65 6 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1117 James Maynard 01:04:30.89 21

2 22 1101 Elijah Barkley 01:04:31.15 22

3 23 1126 Becky Taylor 01:05:07.43 23

4 28 1111 Alissa Lewis 01:07:31.64 24

5 29 1122 Matthew Schwartz 01:07:32.16 25

6 PC2018 01:14:48.77 11 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 1202 Amanda Cash 01:14:47.76 26

2 32 1207 emilie cason 01:14:47.76 27

3 33 1203 Ben Cash 01:14:49.24 28

4 34 1206 chris cason 01:14:49.40 29

5 35 1225 Summer Roach 01:14:49.67 30

7 X-TREAM 01:16:38.77 5 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 1001 Blanca ydalia Alvarado 01:16:38.23 31

2 43 1008 María Celeste Delgado 01:16:38.48 32

3 44 1007 Maricelli Cruz 01:16:38.93 33

4 45 1006 Henry Criz 01:16:39.00 34

5 46 1114 Belen Martinez 01:16:39.21 35
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Competitive Teams

8 Freedom Mud 01:17:14.01 6 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 1227 Samantha Sager 01:17:13.82 36

2 48 1211 Cody Downey 01:17:13.99 37

3 49 1212 Kyle Grogg 01:17:14.02 38

4 50 1219 Sheldon Koogler 01:17:14.06 39

5 51 1221 Amy Messerley 01:17:14.15 40

9 Cargill Crushers 01:20:32.82 6 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 1021 Sammy Reid 01:20:31.78 41

2 54 1010 Kenia Garcia 01:20:32.11 42

3 55 1028 Sheryl Saguban 01:20:33.01 43

4 56 1025 Zachary Ritchie 01:20:33.56 44

5 57 1024 Jimmie Ritchie 01:20:33.62 45

10 Rusty & The Iron Maidens 01:25:13.65 5 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 1209 Jodie Derrow 01:20:40.14 46

2 60 1210 Rusty Derrow 01:20:41.89 47

3 61 1223 Emma Rion 01:20:42.44 48

4 62 1208 Daniel Chase 01:20:54.50 49

5 88 1222 Calvin Mines 01:43:09.25 65

11 Shickel Corporation 01:22:17.09 8 260

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 63 1029 Isaac Shickel 01:22:16.45 50

2 64 1013 Nick Hilbert 01:22:16.55 51

3 65 1026 Jacey Robison 01:22:17.03 52

4 66 1033 Reed Zwanzig 01:22:17.32 53

5 67 1030 Jessica Shickel 01:22:18.09 54

12 Mass Mudderers 01:35:41.67 5 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 75 1213 Curtis Handy 01:35:38.17 55

2 76 1214 Jemma Hedrick 01:35:40.12 56

3 77 1215 Leah Henton 01:35:42.91 57

4 78 1228 Kelsie Whalen 01:35:42.92 58

5 79 1216 Nate Henton 01:35:44.24 59

13 Fitzone 01:41:04.26 5 310

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 1119 Heather Offenbacker 01:41:02.51 60

2 84 1102 Lavonia Beauzieux 01:41:03.10 61

3 85 1112 Carson Lonett 01:41:04.02 62

4 86 1113 Marc Lonett 01:41:05.02 63

5 87 1123 Calvin Shirk 01:41:06.63 64
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Competitive Teams

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1017 Charlie Newman Muddler 00:44:18.43 Buns on the Run

2 2 1002 Aaron Barnett Muddler 00:44:18.75 Buns on the Run

3 3 1003 Hunter Barnett Muddler 00:44:22.26 Buns on the Run

4 4 1009 Erica Foltz Muddler 00:44:22.33 Buns on the Run

5 5 1018 Allen Painter Muddler 00:44:23.46 Buns on the Run

6 6 1004 Dustin Black Muddler 00:56:51.16 HoffTheChain

7 7 1016 Timmy Miller Muddler 00:57:20.16 HoffTheChain

8 8 1005 Nick Corbin Muddler 00:57:24.19 HoffTheChain

9 9 1015 Tyler Hoffman Muddler 00:57:25.38 HoffTheChain

10 10 1014 Blair Hoffman Muddler 00:57:26.18 HoffTheChain

11 11 1124 AYDEN SPROUSE Muddler 00:59:43.91 MUDD SUCKERS

12 12 1105 Matthew Farrar Muddler 01:00:03.11 MUDD SUCKERS

13 13 1106 Seaton Farrar Muddler 01:00:05.52 MUDD SUCKERS

14 14 1115 Amber May Muddler 01:00:09.08 MUDD SUCKERS

15 15 1116 Scott May Muddler 01:00:10.97 MUDD SUCKERS

16 16 1109 Morgan Fletchall Muddler 01:01:49.03 Fletch Lives

17 17 1108 James Fletchall Muddler 01:01:50.70 Fletch Lives

18 18 1110 Zack Fletchall Muddler 01:01:51.85 Fletch Lives

19 19 1118 Ryan moore Muddler 01:01:52.00 Fletch Lives

20 20 1107 Elizabeth Fletchall Muddler 01:01:52.39 Fletch Lives

21 21 1117 James Maynard Muddler 01:04:30.89 Turkey Team 1

22 22 1101 Elijah Barkley Muddler 01:04:31.15 Turkey Team 1

23 23 1126 Becky Taylor Muddler 01:05:07.43 Turkey Team 1

24 0 1012 Lindsey Gurth Muddler 01:06:32.92 Would you like to round up?

25 0 1020 Dina Razinkova Muddler 01:06:35.45 Would you like to round up?

26 0 1032 Nadia Valle Muddler 01:06:35.49 Would you like to round up?

27 0 1019 Vasilyi Razinkov Muddler 01:06:36.25 Would you like to round up?

28 24 1111 Alissa Lewis Muddler 01:07:31.64 Turkey Team 1

29 25 1122 Matthew Schwartz Muddler 01:07:32.16 Turkey Team 1

30 0 1127 Jimmy Tillman Muddler 01:07:32.45 Turkey Team 1

31 26 1202 Amanda Cash Muddler 01:14:47.76 PC2018

32 27 1207 emilie cason Muddler 01:14:47.76 PC2018

33 28 1203 Ben Cash Muddler 01:14:49.24 PC2018

34 29 1206 chris cason Muddler 01:14:49.40 PC2018

35 30 1225 Summer Roach Muddler 01:14:49.67 PC2018

36 0 1204 Kelly Cash Muddler 01:14:50.54 PC2018

37 0 932 Jenny Cline Muddler 01:14:50.99 PC2018

38 0 4038 Travin Cline Muddler 01:14:52.51 PC2018

39 0 1224 Jesse Roach Muddler 01:14:57.79 PC2018

40 0 1205 Kevin Cash Runner 01:14:57.97 PC2018

41 0 1220 Steve McAllister Muddler 01:15:03.85 PC2018

42 31 1001 Blanca ydalia Alvarado Muddler 01:16:38.23 X-TREAM

43 32 1008 María Celeste Delgado Muddler 01:16:38.48 X-TREAM

44 33 1007 Maricelli Cruz Muddler 01:16:38.93 X-TREAM

45 34 1006 Henry Criz Muddler 01:16:39.00 X-TREAM

46 35 1114 Belen Martinez Muddler 01:16:39.21 X-TREAM

47 36 1227 Samantha Sager Muddler 01:17:13.82 Freedom Mud

48 37 1211 Cody Downey Muddler 01:17:13.99 Freedom Mud

49 38 1212 Kyle Grogg Muddler 01:17:14.02 Freedom Mud

50 39 1219 Sheldon Koogler Muddler 01:17:14.06 Freedom Mud

51 40 1221 Amy Messerley Muddler 01:17:14.15 Freedom Mud
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Competitive Teams

52 0 1226 Ashley Robinson Muddler 01:17:14.81 Freedom Mud

53 41 1021 Sammy Reid Muddler 01:20:31.78 Cargill Crushers

54 42 1010 Kenia Garcia Muddler 01:20:32.11 Cargill Crushers

55 43 1028 Sheryl Saguban Muddler 01:20:33.01 Cargill Crushers

56 44 1025 Zachary Ritchie Muddler 01:20:33.56 Cargill Crushers

57 45 1024 Jimmie Ritchie Muddler 01:20:33.62 Cargill Crushers

58 0 1023 Jeanne Ritchie Muddler 01:20:35.73 Cargill Crushers

59 46 1209 Jodie Derrow Muddler 01:20:40.14 Rusty & The Iron Maidens

60 47 1210 Rusty Derrow Muddler 01:20:41.89 Rusty & The Iron Maidens

61 48 1223 Emma Rion Muddler 01:20:42.44 Rusty & The Iron Maidens

62 49 1208 Daniel Chase Muddler 01:20:54.50 Rusty & The Iron Maidens

63 50 1029 Isaac Shickel Muddler 01:22:16.45 Shickel Corporation

64 51 1013 Nick Hilbert Muddler 01:22:16.55 Shickel Corporation

65 52 1026 Jacey Robison Muddler 01:22:17.03 Shickel Corporation

66 53 1033 Reed Zwanzig Muddler 01:22:17.32 Shickel Corporation

67 54 1030 Jessica Shickel Muddler 01:22:18.09 Shickel Corporation

68 0 1011 Jeremy Gaylor Muddler 01:22:18.15 Shickel Corporation

69 0 1027 Rob Robison Muddler 01:22:19.70 Shickel Corporation

70 0 1031 Waylon Steele Muddler 01:22:19.85 Shickel Corporation

71 0 1131 Jeremiah Nelson Muddler 01:27:34.37 Boulder Crest

72 0 4057 Dante Glenn Muddler 01:27:35.69 Boulder Crest

73 0 1130 Kenneth Falke Muddler 01:27:37.46 Boulder Crest

74 0 4056 Carrie Nelson Muddler 01:27:54.42 Boulder Crest

75 55 1213 Curtis Handy Muddler 01:35:38.17 Mass Mudderers

76 56 1214 Jemma Hedrick Muddler 01:35:40.12 Mass Mudderers

77 57 1215 Leah Henton Muddler 01:35:42.91 Mass Mudderers

78 58 1228 Kelsie Whalen Muddler 01:35:42.92 Mass Mudderers

79 59 1216 Nate Henton Muddler 01:35:44.24 Mass Mudderers

80 0 1229 Mark Wilson Muddler 01:36:22.50 Waynesboro Warriors

81 0 1218 Molly Kirk Muddler 01:36:24.59 Waynesboro Warriors

82 0 1217 Rachel Hutchins Muddler 01:36:24.70 Waynesboro Warriors

83 60 1119 Heather Offenbacker Muddler 01:41:02.51 Fitzone

84 61 1102 Lavonia Beauzieux Muddler 01:41:03.10 Fitzone

85 62 1112 Carson Lonett Muddler 01:41:04.02 Fitzone

86 63 1113 Marc Lonett Muddler 01:41:05.02 Fitzone

87 64 1123 Calvin Shirk Muddler 01:41:06.63 Fitzone

88 65 1222 Calvin Mines Muddler 01:43:09.25 Rusty & The Iron Maidens

89 0 1121 Tara Roe Muddler 01:44:50.97 The Iron Maidens

90 0 1103 Cindy Chiarello Muddler 01:44:52.62 The Iron Maidens

91 0 1104 Mike Chiarello Muddler 01:44:53.02 The Iron Maidens
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